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STATE OF NEW MEXICO
ENERGY ano MINERALS DEPARTMENT
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION /
s
January 28, 1985
TONEY ANAYA POST OFFICE BOX 2088

GOVERNOR

STATE LAND OFFICE BUILDING
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501
(505) 827-5800

Merrion Oil & Gas Corporation
P. O. Box 1017
Farmington, New Mexico 87499

Attention: Steve S. Dunn
Administrative Order NSL-1978
Gentlemen:

Reference is made to your application for a non-standard
location for your Delhi Taylor Well No. 6E to be located 990
feet from the North line and 1450 feet from the West line of
Section 17, Township 26 North, Range 11 West, NMPM, Gallegos
Gallup Pool, San Juan County, New Mexico. The E/2 NW/4
shall be dedicated to the well.

By authority granted me under the provisions of Rule 104 F
of the Division Rules and Regulations, the above-described
unorthodox location is hereby approved.

P
Sincerely, / )47 7

- 4

R. L. STAMETS, DIRECTOR

RLS/DC/dx

cc:\/oil Conservation Division - Aztec
0il & Gas Engineering Committee - Hobbs
Bureau of Land Management - Farmington



STATE OF NEW MEXICO

ENERGY anD MINERALS DEPARTMENT

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

OlL CONSERVATION DIVISION

BOX 2088
SANTA FE, NEW

MEX1CO 87501

DATE /- 25- Y5

RE: Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed

Gentlemen:

| have examined the application dated

MC

DHC

NSL X
SWD
WFX

PMX

AZTEC DISTRICT OFFICE

-2 €5

1000 RI0 BRAZOS ROAD
AZTEC. NEW MEXICO 87410

1505) 334-6178

for the///ﬂ/&/;/)//(i: /é /’)@4////7//4’

C?—11’7’,24;@EZ7Z)

Operator

Leas€ and w;i’ No.

and my recommendations are as follows:

]%////M

Unit,

S-T-R

Yours truly,

e




PH. 505-325-5093
MERRION OIL & Gas CORPORATION

P. 0. Box 1017
FarminGTON. NEW Mexico 87499

December 31, 1984

State of New Mexico

Energy and Minerals Department
0il Conservation Division

P. O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

Re: Delhi Taylor 6E

Sec. 17, T26N, R11W
San Juan Co., New Mexico

Dear Sir:

The above referred to location is a well bore which we have purchased

for the purpose of recompletion in the Gallegos Gallup formation. We
request approval of this unorthodox location in order to use the existing

well bore. The well was originally staked as unorthodox to comply with
the Navajo Irrigation Project.

Letters have been sent certified mail to the offset operators requesting
their approval.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter.
Yours truly,

MERRION OIL & GAS CORPORATION

Y oy

S;é@e S. Dunn, Opérations Manager

SSD/am
Enc. .
cc: Frank Chavez B iFté
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SANTA FLC, NUW ML XICO 67501

+ All dlstenies must te frum the cuter Lowndorire ¢f the Joctirm

HEW MEXICO !
NUaLS UfPARTIACNT

Lease well No.
sMerrion 0il & Gas Corporation DELYT TAVIOR 6-£
it Letter Secticn Township Range - County
/ o] 17 26N 1 San Juan
/ Actual Fostaqe [Locoiion of Well:
-
990 feet trom the North line and l}JJO feet from the West line
Pooi " { Deaicated Acreage:

Grouna Level clev. Producing Formation

61L6 Gallup 50

1. Qutline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below.

Gallegos Gallup

2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to worki:

interest and royalty).

3. If more than ope lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consol

dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc?

[J Yes [] No

If answer is *no!” list the owoers and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side .
this form if necessary.)
No alloweble will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitizatio
forced-pooling, or atherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by, the Commi:

If answer is *‘yes;’ type of consolidation

Operations Manager

Cemegany
Merrion 0il & Gas Ccrp.

Date

12/12/84
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| hereby certify thot the well locatio.
shown on this plar was plotied from fiei
notes of ectual surveys mode by me o
under my supervision, and that the som
is trve ond correct to the best of m;

knowiedge and belief.
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ke/IEID 918 ?8:siogn 74101
NINE-SECTION PLAT
S:caie: 1 inch = 2200 feet
Printed in U. S. A,

MERRION OIL & GAS CORPORATION

Delhi Taylor 6E

TOWNSHip___ 26N RANGE 11w COUNTY_San Juan STATE New Mexico
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Delhi Taylor 6E
Sec. 17, T26N, R11lW
San Juan Co., New Mexico
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